FULL MOON Parete mod. A
Wall lamp, plug connection
Materials:  white painted metal base, nickel-plated metal
support with magnet, nickel-plated copper stick,
  aluminium white rubber disc.
Dimensions:  ø disc 17 cm, H tot. 27 cm, ledge 9 cm.
LED:  1x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 114 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 100 lm.
Power supply: voltage 230V,
rated output 1W 350 mA,
Modello  coMunitario  registrato
plug driver,
soft start switch.
ORDER CODE
ECFMPAW00 cool white, ECFMPAW01 neutral white.
via Antonio Locatelli, 47 I-24020 Villa di Serio (BG)
tel. +39 035 656088 - fax +39 035 655605 - info@catellanismith.com - www.catellanismith.com
FULL MOON Parete mod. B
Wall lamp
Materials:  white painted metal base, nickel-plated metal
support with magnet, nickel-plated copper stick,
aluminium white rubber disc.
Dimensions:  base 9x2,5 cm, ø disc 17 or 30 cm.
Ledge: 1 LED 9 cm, 2 LED 11 cm.
LED:  1x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 114 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 100 lm.
  2x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 228 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 200 lm
Warm White (3100 °K): 180 lm.
Power supply: voltage 230V,
rated output 1W or 2W 350 mA.
Power adapter included.
Modello  coMunitario  registrato
ORDER CODE
1 LED ø 17 cm: ECFMPB1W00 cool white, ECFMPB1W01 neutral white.
2 LED ø 30 cm: ECFMPB2W00 cool white, ECFMPB2W01 neutral white, ECFMPB2W02 warm white.
via Antonio Locatelli, 47 I-24020 Villa di Serio (BG)
tel. +39 035 656088 - fax +39 035 655605 - info@catellanismith.com - www.catellanismith.com
FULL MOON Parete Incasso mod. I
Recessed wall lamp
Materials:  nickel-plated metal plate, nickel-plated metal
support with magnet, nickel-plated copper stick,
aluminium white rubber disc.
Dimensions:  ø plate 7 cm, ø disc 17 or 30 cm.
Ledge: 1 LED 9 cm, 2 LED 11 cm.
Built-in: ø 4 cm, depth 6 cm.
LED:  1x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 114 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 100 lm.
  2x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 228 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 200 lm
Warm White (3100 °K): 180 lm.
Power supply: voltage 230V,
rated output 1W or 2W 350 mA.
Power adapter included.
Modello  coMunitario  registrato
ORDER CODE
1 LED ø 17 cm: ECFMPI1W00 cool white, ECFMPI1W01 neutral white.
2 LED ø 30 cm: ECFMPI2W00 cool white, ECFMPI2W01 neutral white, ECFMPI2W02 warm white.
via Antonio Locatelli, 47 I-24020 Villa di Serio (BG)
tel. +39 035 656088 - fax +39 035 655605 - info@catellanismith.com - www.catellanismith.com